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Academic Calendar 2020-21

Semester [ & II (PGDM)

Activity

Induction of Business Orientation
Program (BOP 2020) Online

Foundation Course (Online)
Induction Program of SEM-I Online

Classroom Segment (SEM-I) Online
MICROTOM Season 3

DIGIMARCON

Omnikart

Final Presentation (SEM-I)

Final Semester — | Examination PGDM
Winter Internship Project

Classroom Segment (SEM-I1)

WIP Presentation

HR Club Event

UMANG- Udh ¥qdT, Tdh TRIHTYT
Live Projects

Take — de — Baite

Entrepreneurship Club

Atharva — An Inter College Event
National Musical Melody 2021

Final Presentation (SEM-II)

Final Semester — Il Examination PGDM
Summer Internship Project (SEM-I11)

Starting
Date

25t May 2020

25t May 2020
3rd Aug 2020

04t Aug 2020
26th Sep 2020

28th Nov 2020
5th Dec 2020

25" Dec 2020
14" Dec 2020
215 Dec 2020
1% Feb 2021
1% Feb 2021
10" Apr 2021
7th May 2021
12' Apr 2021
19" Mar 2021
22" Apr 2021
23" Apr 2021
8" May 2021
10th May 2021
1t June 2021
16" June 2021

Important Note: Academic calendar is subject to change.

Ending
Date

25th May 2020

31stJuly 2020
3rd Aug 2020

5t Dec 2020
26th Sep 2020

28th Nov 2020
5th Dec 2020

15" Jan 2021
20" Dec 2020
22" Jan 2021
315 May 2021
15t Feb 2021
10" Apr2021
7th May 2021
24" Apr 2021
19" Mar 2021
22" Apr 2021
23" Apr 2021
8t May 2021
22rd May 2021
14" June 2021
16" Aug 2021

Period

1 Day

60 days
1 Day
120 Day’s

1 Day

1 day
1 Day

20 Days
6 Days
30 Days
120 Days
15 Days
1 Days
1 Days
12 Days
1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Days
12 Days
14 Days
60 Days
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Academic Calendar 2020-21

Semester III & IV (PGDM)
Activi Starting
ty Date

Induction Program of SEM-III Online
Classroom Segment (SEM-III) Online
SIP Presentation PGDM Online
Teacher’s Day

Mock - GD & PI
MICROTOM Season 3

HR Club Event “PANEL DISCUSSION “

DIGIMARCON

Omnikart

International Conference 2020
Q-FIESTA EVENT

Final Placement

Final Examination (SEM-III) PGDM
Classroom Segment (SEM-1V)

SEM IV Examination PGDM

02nd Aug 2020
03 Aug 2020
11th Aug 2020
5th Sep 2020

07th Sept 2020
26th Sep 2020

29" Oct 2020
28th Nov 2020

5th Dec 2020
11th Dec 2020
30" Dec 2020
August 2020
18th Dec 2020
10t Jan 2021

15t May 2021

Important Note: Academic calendar is subject to change.

Ending
Date
02nd Aug 2020
15t Dec 2020
19t Aug 2020

5th Sep 2020

30th Sept 2020
26th Sep 2020

29" Oct 2020
28th Nov 2020

5th Dec 2020
12th Dec 2020
31% Dec 2020
To May 2021
31st Dec 2020
30t Apr 2021

30t May 2021

Period

1 Day
117 Days
8 Day’s

1 Day

24 Day’s
1 Day

1 Day

1 day

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

13 Day’s
108 Day

15 Day

PIBM



