Pune Institute Of Business Management Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India & Affiliated to University of Pune



Academic Calendar 2020-21 Semester I & II (PGDM)

Sr. No.	Activity	Starting Date	Ending Date	Period
1	Induction of Business Orientation Program (BOP 2020) Online	25 th May 2020	25 th May 2020	1 Day
2	Foundation Course (Online)	25 th May 2020	31st July 2020	60 days
3	Induction Program of SEM-I Online	3 rd Aug 2020	3 rd Aug 2020	1 Day
4	Classroom Segment (SEM-I) Online	04 th Aug 2020	5 th Dec 2020	120 Day's
5	MICROTOM Season 3	26th Sep 2020	26th Sep 2020	1 Day
6	DIGIMARCON	28th Nov 2020	28th Nov 2020	1 day
7	Omnikart	5th Dec 2020	5th Dec 2020	1 Day
8	Final Presentation (SEM-I)	25 th Dec 2020	15 th Jan 2021	20 Days
9	Final Semester – I Examination PGDM	14 th Dec 2020	20 th Dec 2020	6 Days
10	Winter Internship Project	21st Dec 2020	22 nd Jan 2021	30 Days
11	Classroom Segment (SEM-II)	1st Feb 2021	31st May 2021	120 Days
12	WIP Presentation	1st Feb 2021	15 th Feb 2021	15 Days
13	HR Club Event	10 th Apr 2021	10 th Apr2021	1 Days
14	UMANG- एक रवया, एक पररभाष ा	7th May 2021	7th May 2021	1 Days
15	Live Projects	12 th Apr 2021	24 th Apr 2021	12 Days
16	Take – de – Baite	19 th Mar 2021	19 th Mar 2021	1 Day
17	Entrepreneurship Club	22 nd Apr 2021	22 nd Apr 2021	1 Day
18	Atharva – An Inter College Event	23 rd Apr 2021	23 rd Apr 2021	1 Day
19	National Musical Melody 2021	8 th May 2021	8 th May 2021	1 Days
20	Final Presentation (SEM-II)	10 th May 2021	22 nd May 2021	12 Days
21	Final Semester – II Examination PGDM	1st June 2021	14 th June 2021	14 Days
22	Summer Internship Project (SEM-II)	16 th June 2021	16 th Aug 2021	60 Days

Important Note: Academic calendar is subject to change.

Pune Institute Of Business Management Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India & Affiliated to University of Pune



Academic Calendar 2020-21 Semester III & IV (PGDM)

Sr. No.	Activity	Starting Date	Ending Date	Period
1	Induction Program of SEM-III Online	02 nd Aug 2020	02 nd Aug 2020	1 Day
2	Classroom Segment (SEM-III) Online	03 rd Aug 2020	15 th Dec 2020	117 Days
3	SIP Presentation PGDM Online	11 th Aug 2020	19 th Aug 2020	8 Day's
4	Teacher's Day	5 th Sep 2020	5 th Sep 2020	1 Day
5	Mock – GD & PI	07 th Sept 2020	30 th Sept 2020	24 Day's
6	MICROTOM Season 3	26th Sep 2020	26th Sep 2020	1 Day
7	HR Club Event "PANEL DISCUSSION "	29 th Oct 2020	29 th Oct 2020	1 Day
8	DIGIMARCON	28th Nov 2020	28th Nov 2020	1 day
9	Omnikart	5th Dec 2020	5th Dec 2020	1 Day
10	International Conference 2020	11 th Dec 2020	12 th Dec 2020	2 Days
11	Q-FIESTA EVENT	30 th Dec 2020	31st Dec 2020	2 Days
12	Final Placement	August 2020	To May 2021	
13	Final Examination (SEM-III) PGDM	18 th Dec 2020	31st Dec 2020	13 Day's
14	Classroom Segment (SEM-IV)	10 th Jan 2021	30 th Apr 2021	108 Day
15	SEM IV Examination PGDM	15 th May 2021	30 th May 2021	15 Day

Important Note: Academic calendar is subject to change.